772 - KELSO, CBD & CHARLOTTE ST TO MOUNTAIN

2024 REPCO BATHURST 1000 BUS SERVICES
Kelso, Bathurst CBD & Charlotte St to Mountain & Return

Thursday, Friday, Saturday & Sunday

12 |Gold Panner Motel (Ashworth Dr) 6.55 7.40 8.30 9.15 10.10 11.20 12.30 1.45 2.45 4.15 6.00 6.45
13 [Best Western (Sydney Rd) 6.57 7.42 8.32 9.17 10.12 11.22 12.32 1.47 2.47 417 6.02 6.47
14 [Kelso Gt West Hwy (Opp Gilmour St) 6.58 7.43 8.33 9.18 10.13 11.23 12.33 1.48 2.48 4.18 6.03 6.48
16 | Trinity Heights Shops (Gilmour St) 7.04 7.49 8.39 9.24 10.19 11.29 12.39 1.54 2.54
17 |Kelso Public School (Gilmour St) 7.05 7.50 8.40 9.25 10.20 11.30 12.40 1.55 2.55
4 |Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 7.09 7.54 8.44 9.29 10.24 11.34 12.44 1.59 2.59
1 |Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 711 7.56 8.46 9.31 10.26 11.36 12.46 2.01 3.01
7 |Bathurst Motor Inn (George St) 713 7.58 8.48 9.33 10.28 11.38 12.48 2.03 3.03
8 |Rear of McDonalds (Elizabeth St) 714 7.59 8.49 9.34 10.29 11.39 12.49 2.04 3.04
9 [Charlotte St 7.15 8.00 8.50 9.35 10.30 11.40 12.50 2.05 3.05
11 |Bathurst Showground (Kendall Ave) 7.16 8.01 8.51 9.36 10.31 11.41 12.51 2.06 3.06
3 |Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) 7.19 8.04 8.54 9.39 10.34 11.44 12.54 2.09 3.09
20 [Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 7.24 8.09 8.59 9.44 10.39 11.49 12.59 214 3.14 4.27 6.12 6.57

20 |Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 1.05 2.15 3.15 3.45 4.45 5.30 6.15 6.30
3 |Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) 1.13 2.23 3.23 3.53 4.53 5.38 6.23 6.38
4 |Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 1.15 2.25 3.25 3.55 4.55 5.40 6.25 6.40
1 |Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 1.17 2.27 3.27 3.57 4.57 5.42 6.27 6.42
7 |Bathurst Motor Inn (George St) 1.19 2.29 3.29 3.59 4.59 5.44 6.29 6.44
8 |Rear of McDonalds (Elizabeth St) 1.20 2.30 3.30 4.00 5.00 5.45 6.30 6.45
9 [Charlotte St 1.21 2.31 3.31 4.01 5.01 5.46 6.31 6.46
11 |Bathurst Showground (Kendall Ave) 1.22 2.32 3.32 4.02 5.02 5.47 6.32 6.47
17 |Opp Kelso Public School (Gilmour St) 1.24 2.34 3.34 4.04 5.04 5.49 6.34 6.49
16 | Trinity Heights Shops (Gilmour St) 1.27 2.37 3.37 4.07 5.07 5.52 6.37 6.52
14 |Kelso Gt Western Hwy (7 Eleven) 1.30 2.40 3.40 4.10 5.10 5.55 6.40 6.55
13 |Best Western (Sydney Rd) Opp 1.31 2.41 3.41 4.11 5.11 5.56 6.41 6.56
12 |Gold Panner Motel (Ashworth Dr) 1.33 2.43 3.43 4.13 5.13 5.58 6.43 6.58

Bathurst Buslines
Ph: 6331 2744
info@bathurstbuslines.com.au

www.bathurstbuslines.com.au

‘S\ Bathurst

BUSLINES



http://www.bathurstbuslines.com.au/

